

20.12.2024

Present: Sh. Rahul Parashar, Ld counsel for the plaintiff along
with plaintiff in person.
Sh. Babulal, Ld counsel for defendant.

PW-1 has been examined and her further cross
examination is deferred, as per reasons mentioned in the testimony
of PW-1.

Previous cost of Rs. 2000/- has been paid.

Put up for further cross examination of PW-1 on
16.04.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W): THC:Delhi
20.12.2024