

SMT TARANJIT KAUR BABBAR Vs. SH RAJ KUMAR
NAGWAN

28.05.2025

Present: Sh. Praveer Singh and Sh. Sandeep Aggarwal,
Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.
Sh. Babu lal, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1 and 2.

PW-1 Smt. Taranjit Kaur is cross-examined and
discharged.

Evidence affidavits of all the witnesses be filed before
NDOH. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff is directed to supply copy of
evidence affidavit to opposite party at least ten days before NDOH.

Put up for RPE on **24.09.2025**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
28.05.2025